classic collet knobs
knobs classic collet
›› Precise quality knobs
›› secure collet mounting
›› Wide variety
›› lots of accessories
›› customized colors on request available
main features

10/11
02 – _ – _ _ _ _
type key
knobs classic collet
0 glossy
5 matt
surface
1 gray
2 Black
color
0 Knob without line
1 Knob with line
2 Wing knob without line
3 Wing knob with line
style, line
knob size collet Ø collet with through drilling Ø
2 3 4 5 6 1/8 " 1/4 " 4 6 1/8 " 1/4 "
9 mm 10 11 12
10 mm 20 20 23 22
14.5 mm 30 31 33 36 34 32 35 3g
21 mm 40 41 43 46 44 42 45 4E 4F 4g 4H
28 mm 51 53 56 54 55 5E 5F 5g 5H
36 mm 63 66 64 65 6E 6F 6H
45 mm 74 75 7F 7H
explanation:
standard version
optional
Not possible
data sheet
11/11
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cable Glands, Strain Reliefs & Cord Grips category:
Click to view products by  Elma manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
120-116-1-1-20BP  120-116-1-1-32BE  120-117-40  120-123-14  120-123-16  120-125-16  120-125-16R  120-125-16Y  120-125-24Y  120-125-
28  120-125-28R  120-125-32  120-125-32R  120-125-40  120-125-56  120-126-14  120-126-16  120-126-20  120-126-20BL  120-126-20R  120-
126-24  120-126-28  120-126-32  120-126-40BL  120-116-1-1-06BP-509  120-116-1-1-06CP  120-116-1-1-16BE  120-116-1-1-28BP  120-123-
20  120-123-24  120-123-32  120-125-20  120-125-20Y  120-125-24  120-125-24R  120-125-28Y  120-126-14BL  120-126-16R  120-126-16Y
120-126-24BL  120-126-28BL  120-126-32BL  120-126-40  120-126-48  120-126-48BL  1300980012  1300980105  DBZM-6828  1498  15190-
103 R2